
DAFWC560AU
WOOD CHIPPER

EXPLODED VIEW
www.daewoopowerproducts.com

Manufactured under license of Daewoo International Corporation, Korea
    Fabricado bajo licencia de Daewoo Inernational Corporation, Corea



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL  DAFWC560AU PAGE 1EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL  DAFWC560AU PAGE 2EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PART NO. DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
1 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-001 PENTA-BLADE ROD
2 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-002 TRIANGLE BLADE
4 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-003 M10*25 THINHEAD SCREW
5 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-004 BEARING 1507
6 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-005 PULLEY Φ200
7 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-006 B-BELT 940
8 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-007 ENGINE
11 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-008 TOW BAR
12 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-009 BELT COVER
13 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-010 CLUTCH Φ125
15 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-011 M8*25 SCREW
16 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-012 BEARING 6306-2RS
17 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-013 LOCK NUT M35*1-5
18 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-014 BLADE PUSH-PLATE
19 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-015 KEY WAY 8*7*60
20 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-016 LONG BLADE SPACER
21 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-017 BEARING BASE
22 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-018 FAN PLATE
23 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-019 BLADE PLATE
24 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-020 ANVIL
25 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-021 BOTTOM FRAME
26 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-022 SWITCH
27 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-023 BATTERY
28 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-024 COVER FIXING PLATE
29 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-025 REAR FRAME
30 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-026 RUBBER PAD
31 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-027 OIL BEAN COVER
32 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-028 OIL FEED FILTER
33 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-029 CHAIN
34 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-030 TANK
35 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-031 OIL OUTLET FILTER
36 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-032 1.5INCH INTERFACE
37 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-033 OIL OUTLET INTERFACE
38 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-034 PIN Φ3.5*40
39 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-035 NUT M24



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL  DAFWC560AU PAGE 3EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

40 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-036 Φ25 WASHER
41 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-037 WHEEL 16*8.0-7
42 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-038 FLANGE
43 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-039 SEAL Φ25*47*7
44 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-040 BEARING6205
45 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-041 WHEEL PIPE AXLE
46 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-042 BATTERY BOX
47 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-043 BASEFRAME PLATE
48 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-044 MOUTH FRAME
49 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-045 FEED RUBBER
50 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-046 FOOT ANGLE PLATE
51 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-047 FEED HOPPER
52 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-048 SWITCH VALVE
53 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-049 SPEED VALVE
54 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-050 SPRING
55 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-051 COVER
57 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-052 INTERVAL ROD
58 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-053 MAIN AXLE
59 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-054 PLATE BLADE
60 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-055 BEARING FL206
61 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-056 PULLEY A Φ90
62 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-057 BELT A Φ500
63 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-058 PIN 8*7*30
65 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-059 EMERGENCY STOP
66 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-060 HOPPER BLOCK PLATE
67 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-061 PUSH BAR
68 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-062 PUMP JOINT
69 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-063 PUMP
70 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-064 PUMP FIXING PLATE
71 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-065 PUMP PULLEY
72 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-066 RATCHET & MOTOR
73 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-067 TOP COVER
74 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-068 TOP BODY
75 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-069 SCREW HOOK
76 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-070 BOTTOM DISCHARGE 
77 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-071 TOP DISCHARGE
78 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-072 FASTEN HANDLE
79 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-073 REFLECT COVER
80 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-074 BEARING SEAL
81 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-075 ENGINE PROTECTION
82 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-076 EMERGENCY STOP BAR
83 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-077 WASHER
84 DA04-WC0611-000409-00-078 TENSION WHEEL


